NSK  ZA-60BWKH15A-Y–01  E
tapered roller bearings
Shop  NSK  ZA-60BWKH15A-Y–01  E  tapered  roller  bearings
130x180x45  Size  (mm)  huge  online  discount  inventory.  and
Import machinery parts your 180 Outer Diameter (mm) car needs
with Free Shipping and Free Extended Warranty.
Size (mm) 130x180x45
Bore Diameter (mm) 130
Outer Diameter (mm) 180
Width (mm) 45
d 130 mm
Fw 150 mm
D 180 mm
B 45 mm
C 45 mm
r5 min. 1,5 mm
S 3 mm
Weight 4,14 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 201 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 495 kN
(Grease) Lubrication Speed 2800 r/min
Inventory 0.0
Manufacturer Name KOYO
Minimum Buy Quantity N/A
Weight / Kilogram 4.14
EAN 0060579019643
Product Group B04144
Rolling Element Needle Roller Bearing
Component
Complete with Outer and Inner
Ring
Enclosure Open
Self Aligning No
Retainer Yes
Number of Rows of Rollers Single Row
Separable Inner Ring – Both Sides
Closed End No
Inch – Metric Metric
Relubricatable Yes
Thrust Bearing No
Long Description
130MM Bore; 180MM Outside
Diameter; 50MM Width; Needle
Roller Bearing; Complete with
Outer and Inner
Other Features
Plain Inner Ring | 2 Rib Outer
Ring | Steel Cage | Oil Hole
UNSPSC 31171512
Harmonized Tariff Code 8482.40.00.00
Noun Bearing
Keyword String Needle
Manufacturer Item Number NA4926
Weight / LBS 9.127
Bore 5.118 Inch | 130 Millimeter
Width 1.969 Inch | 50 Millimeter
Outside Diameter 7.087 Inch | 180 Millimeter